
Location: 

Keith Family YMCA - 8100 Old Mallard 

Creek Rd. Charlotte, NC 28262

Contact 

Information:
Morgan Ellis - 704-716-6750

Class: Full Lifeguard Course Weekday Date Start Time End Time

Swim Assessment Friday 2/12/2021 5PM 7PM

Friday 2/19/2021 4PM 8PM

Saturday 2/20/2021 8AM 4PM

Sunday 2/21/2021 12PM 4PM

Friday 2/26/2021 4PM 8PM

Saturday 2/27/2021 8AM 4PM

Sunday 2/28/2021 12PM 4PM

Location: 

Keith Family YMCA - 8100 Old Mallard 

Creek Rd. Charlotte, NC 28262

Contact 

Information:
Morgan Ellis - 704-716-6750

Class: Full Lifeguard Course Weekday Date Start Time End Time

Swim Assessment Friday 3/12/2021 5PM 7PM

Friday 3/19/2021 4PM 8PM

Saturday 3/20/2021 8AM 4PM

Sunday 3/21/2021 12PM 4PM

Friday 3/26/2021 4PM 8PM

Saturday 3/27/2021 8AM 4PM

Sunday 3/28/2021 12PM 4PM

Location: 

Keith Family YMCA - 8100 Old Mallard 

Creek Rd. Charlotte, NC 28262

Contact 

Information:
Morgan Ellis - 704-716-6750

Class: Full Lifeguard Course Weekday Date Start Time End Time

Swim Assessment Friday 3/29/2021 5PM 7PM

Monday 4/5/2021 9AM 5PM

Tuesday 4/6/2021 9AM 5PM

Wednesday 4/7/2021 9AM 5PM

Thursday 4/8/2021 9AM 5PM

Friday 4/9/2021 9AM 5PM

Lifeguard Schedule
Schedules may be subject to change. No refunds after the first day of class.



Location: 

Keith Family YMCA - 8100 Old Mallard 

Creek Rd. Charlotte, NC 28262

Contact 

Information:
Morgan Ellis - 704-716-6750

Class: Full Lifeguard Course Weekday Date Start Time End Time

Swim Assessment Friday 4/23/2021 5PM 7PM

Friday 4/30/2021 4PM 8PM

Saturday 5/1/2021 8AM 4PM

Sunday 5/2/2021 12PM 4PM

Friday 5/7/2021 4PM 8PM

Saturday 5/8/2021 8AM 4PM

Sunday 5/9/2021 12PM 4PM

Location: 

Keith Family YMCA - 8100 Old Mallard 

Creek Rd. Charlotte, NC 28262

Contact 

Information:
Morgan Ellis - 704-716-6750

Class: Full Lifeguard Course Weekday Date Start Time End Time

Swim Assessment Friday 5/10/2021 11AM 1PM

Monday 5/17/2021 9AM 5PM

Tuesday 5/18/2021 9AM 5PM

Wednesday 5/19/2021 9AM 5PM

Thursday 5/20/2021 9AM 5PM

Friday 5/21/2021 9AM 5PM

Location: 

Keith Family YMCA - 8100 Old Mallard 

Creek Rd. Charlotte, NC 28262

Contact 

Information:
Morgan Ellis - 704-716-6750

Class: Full Lifeguard Course Weekday Date Start Time End Time

Swim Assessment Friday 6/1/2021 10AM 12PM

Monday 6/7/2021 9AM 5PM

Tuesday 6/8/2021 9AM 5PM

Wednesday 6/9/2021 9AM 5PM

Thursday 6/10/2021 9AM 5PM

Friday 6/11/2021 9AM 5PM

Lifeguard Schedule



Location: 

Keith Family YMCA - 8100 Old Mallard 

Creek Rd. Charlotte, NC 28262

Contact 

Information:
Morgan Ellis - 704-716-6750

Class: Full Lifeguard Course Weekday Date Start Time End Time

Swim Assessment Friday 7/5/2021 10AM 12PM

Monday 7/12/2021 9AM 5PM

Tuesday 7/13/2021 9AM 5PM

Wednesday 7/14/2021 9AM 5PM

Thursday 7/15/2021 9AM 5PM

Friday 7/16/2021 9AM 5PM

Location: 

Keith Family YMCA - 8100 Old Mallard 

Creek Rd. Charlotte, NC 28262

Contact 

Information:
Morgan Ellis - 704-716-6750

Class: Full Lifeguard Course Weekday Date Start Time End Time

Swim Assessment Friday 7/26/2021 10AM 12PM

Monday 8/2/2021 9AM 5PM

Tuesday 8/3/2021 9AM 5PM

Wednesday 8/4/2021 9AM 5PM

Thursday 8/5/2021 9AM 5PM

Friday 8/6/2021 9AM 5PM

Lifeguard Schedule


